
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st July 2019 and 30th September 2019
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW70859 CW ICT and Financial Advisory Chirnside Consulting Limited 1/09/2019 300,000.00$                 
CW73143 CW Supply Electric ATV and Compact Utility Vehicles SG Equipment Limited 1/09/2019 500,000.00$                 
CW71779 CPO SSP Panel_ Mein Urban Planning Ltd Mein Urban Design and Planning Limited 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW71764 CPO SSP Panel_ Market Economics Ltd Market Economics Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71784 CPO SSP Panel_Blair Stuart Hastings (f16photography) Blair Stuart Hastings t/a f16photography 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW71782 CPO SSP Panel_ Arborlab Consultancy Services Arborlab Consultancy Services 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW70742 CW Mana Whenua design kaiarataki Lucy Tukua t/a Native By Nature 1/09/2019 91,520.00$                   
CW71370 CPO SSP Panel_Progressive Transport Solutions Ltd Progressive Transport Solutions Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71862 CW Awakeri Wetlands Placemaking Project Boffa Miskell Limited 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW71388 CPO SSP Panel_R A Skidmore Urban design Ltd R A Skidmore Urban Design Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71259 CPO SSP Panel_Hill Young Cooper Ltd Hill Young Cooper Limited 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW71399 CPO SSP Panel_David Wren planning policy research David Wren Planning Policy Research 1/09/2019 300,000.00$                 
CW71245 CPO SSP Panel_Tattico Ltd Tattico Limited 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW71247 CPO SSP Panel_Richmond Planning Ltd Richmond Planning Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71379 CPO SSP Panel_Traffic Planning Consultants Ltd Traffic Planning Consultants Limited 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW71771 CPO SSP Panel_ The Heritage Studio Ltd The Heritage Studio Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71268 CPO SSP Panel_Campbell Brown Planning Ltd Campbell Brown Planning Limited 1/09/2019 300,000.00$                 
CW71239 CPO SSP Panel_Scott Wilkinson Planning Ltd Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited 1/09/2019 300,000.00$                 
CW71262 CPO SSP Panel_Cato Bolam Consultants Cato Bolam Consultants 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW71402 CPO SSP Panel_Wildland Consultants Ltd Wildland Consultants Limited 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW71777 CPO SSP Panel_ LA4 Landscape Architects La4 Landscape Architects Limited 1/09/2019 150,000.00$                 
CW71775 CPO SSP Panel_  Brown NZ Ltd Brown NZ Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71773 CPO SSP Panel_ Bridget Gilbert Landscape Architect Bridget Gilbert Landscape Architect 1/09/2019 150,000.00$                 
CW71293 CPO SSP Panel_Hegley Acoustic Consultants Hegley Acoustic Consultants 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71299 CPO SSP Panel_Barker and Associates Ltd Barker & Associates Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71766 CPO SSP Panel_ CFG Heritage CFG Heritage 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71392 CPO SSP Panel_Flow Transportation Specialists Ltd Flow Transportation Specialists 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW71397 CPO SSP Panel_ET Urban Design Ltd Et Urban Design Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71394 CPO SSP Panel_Motu Design Ltd Motu Design Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW71384 CPO SSP Panel_ Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd Harrison Grierson Consultants 1/09/2019 400,000.00$                 
CW74608 CPO SSP Panel_Arrive Ltd Arrive Limited 1/09/2019 200,000.00$                 
CW50076 CW - Dataworks 2019 support contract Redman Solutions Ltd 1/09/2019 50,000.00$                   

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st July 2019 and 30th September 2019
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW72410 Professional Services Randstad Limited 2/09/2019 104,000.00$                 
CW73095 CW - Muriwai ecological weed control Rahopara Parks and Gardens 2/09/2019 69,140.00$                   
CW68070 CW Footpath renewals - Browns Bay and Devonport and Takapuna Ventia NZ Limited 2/09/2019 103,985.82$                 
CW73068 CW Takapuna Pool -Pool Relining Topcoat Specialist Coatings Ltd 2/09/2019 70,732.00$                   
CW72042 CW Auckland Domain - renew lower fields New Zealand Sports Turf Institute L 2/09/2019 52,140.00$                   
CW73219 CW Rewi Alley Reserve, Walkway, Boardwalks and Viewing Platform Renewal Nasey Contractors Limited 2/09/2019 594,410.00$                 
CW73984 CW Gittos Domain - Construction Phase 1 AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 2/09/2019 99,018.96$                   
CW74068 CW High St Footpath Extension MCHOUSE Limited t/a ANGUS MUIR 2/09/2019 78,567.00$                   
CW72768 CW Bledisloe Car Park Cheshire Architects Ltd 2/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW74234 CW - Lynn Reserve Tomo Remediation - Professional Services Morphum Environmental Limited 4/09/2019 253,266.00$                 
CW72910 CW Durham Green and Sarajevo Reserve Playspace Renewal Playco Equipment Limited 4/09/2019 108,000.00$                 
CW73448 CW - GBI Argentine and Darwins ants Monitoring and Control Programme Rentokil Initial Ltd T/A Flybusters Antiants 6/09/2019 54,308.00$                   
CW73224 CW Takapuna Pool Main Pool Filter Overhaul Wavelength Water Services Limited 6/09/2019 129,000.00$                 
CW73733 CW Kairava Gullatz_Tutoring Services 2019-2021 Kairavaceramics 6/09/2019 55,000.00$                   
CW74276 CW Auckland Council Healthy Waters Bioretention Design and Procedures Review-DevelopmPattle Delamore Partners Limited 9/09/2019 123,440.00$                 
CW73380 CW AoG Contingency Worker  Madison Recruitment Limited 9/09/2019 55,000.00$                   
CW71029 CW Okahu Bay Private drainage separtion MSQA Projectmax Limited 9/09/2019 140,797.50$                 
CW73504 CW Advice on governance and organisational issues Theresa Stratton T/A Waiau 9/09/2019 70,720.00$                   
CW73885 CWS Deptive Citrix Consultancy Multi Cloud project Deptive Ltd 9/09/2019 50,590.00$                   
CW72523 CW Whangateau Reserve-renew seawall stage 1 campground UMS (NZ) Limited 9/09/2019 55,927.40$                   
CW73856 CW Colin Lawrie Reserve - Develop new accessway path City Care Limited 9/09/2019 115,665.00$                 
CW73990 CW Papakura Smiths Ave Reserve - Pump Track Supply and install Landscape Works Limited 9/09/2019 69,735.00$                   
CW73910 CW AIMS 55 Concourse Consolidation Stage 1 Design and Project Management Telco Asset Management Limited 10/09/2019 56,800.00$                   
CW69593 CW Colin Maiden Precint Transportation Analysis Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 11/09/2019 88,000.00$                   
CW73848 CW Prendos Package 03 Prendos New Zealand Limited 11/09/2019 62,987.50$                   
CW73764 CW Airey Package 04 Airey Consultants Ltd 11/09/2019 62,467.50$                   
CW73836 CW Airey Package 06 Airey Consultants Ltd 11/09/2019 74,719.90$                   
CW73787 CW Airey Package 05 Airey Consultants Ltd 11/09/2019 63,269.25$                   
CW73596 CW Nukumea Stream Greenway Urban Solutions Limited 11/09/2019 339,845.00$                 
CW74133 CW Waiuku and Beachlands War Memorial Halls Renewals Matthews & Matthews Architects 11/09/2019 67,538.15$                   
CW74148 CW Henderson Massey renew park structures 2018 2019 Coletta Reserve Stellar Projects Limited 13/09/2019 58,400.00$                   
CW73795 SOW Eagle PSA June 2019-2020 Eagle Technology Group Limited 15/09/2019 57,000.00$                   

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st July 2019 and 30th September 2019
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW73624 Professional Services Absolute I.T. Limited 16/09/2019 109,000.00$                 
CW69898 CW Manhole Sealing Reliance Way Omaha Interflow (NZ) Ltd. 16/09/2019 92,347.78$                   
CW73712 CW Upper Harbour - renew park toilets 2018-19 Ventia NZ Limited 16/09/2019 140,270.01$                 
CW74077 CW Kennedy Park Stairs Rebuild Earth Stability Limited 16/09/2019 88,785.58$                   
CW74632 CW Botanic Gardens Glasshouse Structure Supply and Install Apex Greenhouses Ltd 16/09/2019 296,400.00$                 
CW74453 CW Howick Leisure Centre - Subfloor vent and Gymnasium floor coat Ventia NZ Limited 16/09/2019 71,922.00$                   
CW73865 CW TMA Otahuhu Buildings Deconstruction HENDERSON DEMOLITION LTD 16/09/2019 113,036.00$                 
CW73406 CW Maungawhau Visitors Centre Fitout Parity Holdings T/A Meridian 16/09/2019 186,090.50$                 
CW75114 CW Otahuhu Town Centre Upgrade - QS Services Phase 2 Construction DVQS Limited 16/09/2019 106,675.00$                 
CW74468 CW MultiCloud Migration to Private Cloud Revera Limited 16/09/2019 465,000.00$                 
CW74393 CW Sunkist Bay Toilet Block Installation AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 17/09/2019 223,784.35$                 
CW74261 CW Professional Services Talent International (NZ) Limited 18/09/2019 139,467.84$                 
CW75227 CW LVLR Rule Education Trust Drivers Licensing Delivery Rule Education Trust 19/09/2019 60,000.00$                   
CW73609 CW - 175 Long Drive Stormwater Upgrade Kerry Drainage Limited 19/09/2019 337,900.00$                 
CW74290 CW Glen Innes Community Centre - renew facility AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 20/09/2019 146,586.15$                 
CW74881 CW Prince Edward Park - Softball field Retaining Stormwater and Improvements City Care Limited 20/09/2019 56,453.95$                   
CW74790 CW Development Engineering Assistance-Technikkel TechNikkel Ltd 23/09/2019 75,240.00$                   
CW74751 CW Mangere Town Centre Toilet Roof and Glass Canopy Replacement City Care Limited 23/09/2019 208,484.65$                 
CW74330 CW - Piha ecological weed control Habitat Restoration Limited 23/09/2019 73,900.00$                   
CW75062 CW Awakeri Stage 2 and 3 update of technical reports GHD Limited 23/09/2019 60,000.00$                   
CW75130 CW-Piha-Byers and White Beach Ecological Weed Control NZ Envirosafe Services Limited 23/09/2019 129,600.00$                 
CW75181 CW Kauri Dieback Professional Services Design Urban Solutions Urban Solutions Limited 24/09/2019 424,000.00$                 
CW75186 CW Kauri Dieback Professional Services Design Frame Group Frame Group Ltd 24/09/2019 465,000.00$                 
CW75184 CW Kauri Dieback Professional Services Design Stellar Projects Stellar Projects Limited 24/09/2019 355,000.00$                 
CW75245 CW Diversity Festival 2020 Otara Business Association Inc 24/09/2019 50,000.00$                   
CW75199 CW - Whakanewha ecological weed control Good Wood Aotearoa Limited 24/09/2019 217,750.00$                 
CW75421 CW-Acoustic Receivers and Tags Lake Rototoa NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND ATMOSPHER    27/09/2019 165,369.00$                 
CW71055 CW Freyberg Park - demolish rugby league building, rebuilt toilets and changing rooms Ventia NZ Limited 27/09/2019 167,768.30$                 

3 of 3


	External Website Report

